These stores are typically open for extended hours or even 24/7. 

CORNER LOT. A lot or parcel of land abutting upon two (2) or more streets at their intersection, or upon two (2) parts of the same 
street forming an interior angle of not more than one hundred thirty-five (135) degrees. If the intersection angle is more than one 
hundred thirty-five (135) degrees, the lot is considered an interior lot. 

HOUSING INCENTIVE OVERLAYS ODDS 90 

HOUSING INCENTIVE OVERLAY (HIO)  

OBJECTIVE DESIGN AND DEVELOPMENT STANDARDS 

D - Definitions 

DAYLIGHT PLANE. A daylight plane refers to an imaginary sloping plane that extends from a specified point on a property boundary